Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 19.05.2013

Masters
Rang Nr
1. 73
2. 439
3. 74
4., 398
5. 38
6. 445
7. 388
8. 442
9. 443
10. 24
11. 362
12. 56
13. 429
14. 404
15. 437
16. 432
17. 438
18. 383
19. 435
20. 434
21. 444

Name

Zind Andreas
Gruner Marcell
Kuster Erich
Hollenstein Tobias
Bischof Christof

Oswald Jakob
Grimm Oliver
Dietrich Roman

Bruder Andreas

Christen Roger
Manzoni Erich
Lehner Marco

Vogel Ferdinand
Kaufmann Thomas

Walker Beat
Forlin Andreas

Pipfaz Rainer
Miller Christoph

Firer Marcel

Ebeling Hans-Ruedi
Manser Walter

Jg
1981

1981
1975
1982
1978

1982
1978
1982

1978

1980
1976
1983

1980
1976

1975
1976

1974
1974

1977

1979
1977

Ort
Oberriet

Solden
Appenzell
Eggerstanden
Rorschach
Rorschach
Glis

Mauren
Appenzell
Kublis

Arbon
Benken
Arbon

Zrich

Rorschacherberg

Wassen
Sargans

Flasch
Richterswil

Heerbrugg

Appenzell
Appenzell

Team

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

URC Otztal

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam - RMC
Appenzell
bischibikes/kopierpap
ier.ch

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Lucky Star Sargans
KBike

Danis Bike Team /
RMV Appenzell
Cyclingprojekt
Bike4Fun

RV Arbon

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Velo Lukas Héngg
bischibikes/kopierpap
ier.ch

Team Popopixer

Suso Bike
Walenstadt

velo-reichmuth.ch/VC
Wadenswil

Team Radsport Frei -
Cha Cha Cycling
Team

Appenzeller Baren

1
10:29.0

11:02.4

10:21.7

11:227

11:01.1

11:208
11:548
11:47.8

11:518

12:07.9
12:07.1
12:321

13:265
13:09.3

13:50.6
13:28.3

15:31.2
11:211

13:09.9

16:15.2
13:24.4

2
11:272

11:255

12:37 .4

11:36.9

11:275

11:36.8
11:58.8
12:14.8

12:14.9

12:408
12:40.8
13:354

14:27 2
13:455

14:.07.6
14:116

16:29.2
11:36.9

13:32.0

18:28.6

3
11:28.4

11:36.6

11:16.7

11:24.0

11:345

11:343
12:02.9
12:21.2

12:515

12:422
13:085
13:26.2

13:16.1
13:42.4

14:184
14:18.3

17:543
13:40.0

14:03.2

4
11:36.1

11:278

11:12.7

11:34.1

11:3141

11:423
11:572
12:16.8

12:46.2

12:47 1
13:11.1
13:16.9

13:11.4
13:495

13:55.9
15:14.7

18:28.7

5
11:296

11:20.1

11:37.3

11:17.8

11:421

11:425
11:46.9
12:19.1

12:512

13:217
13:02.0
12:488

12:54.2
13:384

13:56.7
19:59.0

Gesamt
56:30.3

56:52.3
57:05.8
57:155
57:16.4

57:56.8
59:40.6
01:00:59.7

01:02:355

01:03:39.7
01:04:09.5
01:05:39.2

01:07:15.4
01:08:05.0

01:10:09.2
01:17:11.9

(01:08:23.4)
(36:37.9)

(40:45.1)

(34:43.3)
(13:24.4)



